# NAIFA Los Angeles' *Ist Annual*PATHWAY TO EXCELLENCE

**Awards Dinner Celebration** 

(Including Will G. Farrell Public Service Award)



## **Award Nominations**



### Four Awards to choose from

This year we made it easier you to pick an outstanding Agent/Advisor/Mentor you believe needs to be recognized for their achievements. Select the category, add the name of the your awardee, and pay for the award and their tickets to the event.

- ☐ Top Sales Producer (for your agency, organization, IMO, carrier)
- ☐ Future Industry Leader (up and coming leaders)
- Rookie of the Year (two years or less in the industry)

Awardee	(Agent, advisor, producer, manager)
Name	
Position	
Company	
Phone	
Email	

Sponsor (Manager, agency, IMO/FMO)		
Sponsor name		
Position		
Company		
Phone		
Email		

☐ Invoice me for \$200 (Online Payment) (Award plaque and 2 dinner tickets)

Or mail a check to: NAIFA-LA, 9854 National Blvd, #484, Los Angeles, CA 90034

## 71st Will G. Farrell Public Service Award nominee



**Criteria:** The Will G. Farrell Trophy may be awarded only once each year to a member of the life insurance industry in Southern California or someone closely associated with the life insurance industry in the State of California who is distinguished in her/his own industry and who has demonstrated unselfish service to others in and out of the industry. Only members in good standing of the Los Angeles-Pasadena County Chapter of the Society of FSP or NAIFA Los Angeles may nominate a candidate.

Enter your Nominee:	(no charge
Nominee contact information	

Nominations and payment due April 10, 2024 Email this page to <u>janet@naifala.org</u>, or fax this page to (818) 349-3439

#### **Seating limited**

Buy tickets or tables, become a sponsor, nominate a recipient at <a href="www.naifala.org">www.naifala.org</a> More information, email Janet Fishman <a href="janet@naifala.org">janet@naifala.org</a> or call 213-500-4946